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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.31 Matinee
10. 0 Music for All: Bizet
10.20 Devotional: Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"11.0 Piano Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety :

12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. & p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements2.0 Local \Weather Conditionsa4 Saturday Afternoon Matl-
2.146 Sports Summary No, 4
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
6. 5 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports Summary No. 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Victor Young and his ConcertOrchestra
Music from "For Whom TheBell Tolls" Young
Nelson Eddy (baritone)Great Day Youmans)
Peggy Cochrane (plano), with
Jack Payne and his Orchestra
El Alamein Concerto Arlen

8.0 "The Summing Up," Som-erset Maugham reading Jrom hisbook
(BBC Programme)8.30 Charles Williams and hisConcert Orchestra
Skyscraper fantasy PhillipsGwen Catley soprano)To-night You’re Mine

RussellMonia Liter (piano) with Man-tovani and his Concert Orches-tra
London Fantasia RichardsonGwen Catley (soprano)
The Waltz of Delight

Russell
Orchestre Raymonde
Estella and Waltz Goehr

3. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.10
11. 0
11.20

Overseas and N.Z. News
,Dance Music
Sports Results
Masters in Lighter Mood
LONDON NEWS
Close down

ENV DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
5. Op.m. Saturday. Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
e Pes | Popular Parade
7.30 Piano Playtime: CarmenCavallaro
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sweet Strings
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
9. 0 Classical Muslo

A

Leopold Stokowski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra ;

Overture in D Minor Handel
9. 7 Rosalyn Tureck (piano)
Prelude and Fugue No. 12 inMinor Bach
9.15 Fritz Stiedry and the Or-
chestra of New Friends of Music
Symphony No. 67 in F Haydn
9.36 Hetfetz (violin)
Sulte in A Vivaldi
9.42 .Wilhelm Furtwangler andthe Berlin Philharmonic Orch-estra

—

A Little Night Music
9.57 Orchestral Suites
Sir Thomas Beecham and theLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Carmen Suite Bizet
10.15 Peer Gynt Suite No. 1,
Op. 46 Grieg

10.30 Close down

JANI ZZ INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 -In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home: Exe
ceptional Children
10.33 ‘Krazy Capers"
11. 0 To Have and to Hold
11.26 Plano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. To Town on Two Pianos
2.15 The Mills Brothers
2.30 Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: ‘MatildaMouse"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.0 N.Z. Tennis ChampionshipResults
6. & Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Sports Results
7.30 Memories of 1933-34
8. 0 Play from Drama Series:"The Black Death"
8.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS— Paid
in advance at any Money OrderOffice. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.

BIZET'S Carmen Suite will be heard from 4YC at
9.57 p.m.

Saturday, January 8Sports Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
‘ 1070 ke. 280 m.

7

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9.50 The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. 0 Three Hits and a Miss :

10.15 Architecture in Melody
11.30 Song Serenade
11.45 Orchestral Artistry
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Light Music
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhour2.2 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Music :

8. 0 Irish Songs by Eileen Far-
3.15 Piano Parade
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Sunbeam Session5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover6.30 Walter, the Boy Wonder€.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)70 Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and Artistsae J. Alan’s Stories: The
8. 0 Money -Go-Round
8.30 What's’ New In Records
8.45 Thundering Hooves3. 0 Penelope .
9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes
Music that Will Live
Juke-Box SerenadeSinister Man
Design for DancingClose downee
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‘2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306- m.
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Menu
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Melody Fair
9. 0 Roberto inglez
9.30 Frankie Carle’s Girlfriends
9.45 Radio Rhythm

:10.0 Gardening Session. (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
Guest Vocalists
items of Romance
Charles Magnante
Song Album
Sports Cancellations
Bright Lunch Music
p-m. Sports Cancellations |

Sports Results every half.
Matinee: The Three SunsVoice of Your Cholce
Movies and Music
Four Songs Spotlight Par
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Mirthquakers
Hawaii Calls
Vocal Ensembles
Way Out West
News from the Zoo
Quiet Interlude
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Variety BillThe Sea Rover
Yesterday’s Songs
Sports Session
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Don John
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Penelope
The Latest RecordingsMusic that Will Live
Close down

"The Three Suns," a recently--formed American vocal group,fast gaining in popularity, will
heard from 2ZB at 2.15 this
afternoon.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, =.273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the New Day toMusic
8. 0
8.15
9. 0
Hits
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Breakfast Club
Sports Session
Morning Matinee: Popularof 1948
Music at Your Leisure
Movie Magazine
Old-Time Waltzes
Saturday Serenade
Everybody’s Favourites
Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener12. 0 Lunch Music

12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
ge Screen Snapshots2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Helen Forrest and Dick
Haymes
3. 0 At the Keyboard: Rale da
Costa and Ray Noble3.15 The Ghost Corps3.30 Vaughan Monroe, TheMoon Maids, and Art Lund4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Hour: Garden Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together
Please Play for MeBritish Music and Artists
Limelight and Shadow
Money~-Go-Round
What’s New in Records?
Saturday Night Showcase
Whispers jin Tahiti
Billy Reid
Noel Coward Entertains
Art Tatum (plano)
Close down

How to care for a garden inmidsummer will be one of the
topics for comment by David
Combridge in 8ZB gardening
sessions at 11.30 a.m. and 12.15.
—

4ZB £040i m.
6. 0 am. London News
5 Music to Start the Day35 Morning Star
. 0 Merry Tunes for You15 Sportscast30 Songs of Romance
Laugh and be GayWorld-famous TenorsThe Singing StringsLayton and JohnstoneFive Popular BandsMusical Mixture
From Walt Disney FilmsMid-day Melody Menu
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1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Movie Melodies
1.45 The Rocky Mountaineers7 Sweet Music2.30 Rudy Vallee Entertains2.45 The Novatime Trio3.
k. . Star of the BBC: Adelaidea
3.15 Latin-American Rhythms3.30 Songs of the Highway4. 0 Music that Refreshes
4.30 Stop Press on the Air on
Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Pops from the Classics15 The Sea Rover
.30 Journey into Melody45 Sports Results (BernieMcConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me7.30 British Artists and Music8.0 Money-go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: The
Sweep9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Musical Garden of Yester-
9. The Girls take the Air10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hounds: Guns go West10.30-11.20 Dance Music fromthe Town Hall12. 0 Close down

27, PALMBRSTON Nth.949 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. 0 Andre Kostelanetz Orches-tra
10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.45 Durante and Colonna11. O Eric Winstone
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Sefton Daly (pianist)12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Summaries everyHaif-hour24 Popular Artists on Parade
2.45 Alfredo Campoli Strings3. 0 Yourg Sincerely Vera Lynn3.15 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
4. 0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5.15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Aga
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Sablon and Silvester
6.15 Flanagan and Allen
Billy Cotton
Sports Results
Your Music and Mine
The Moon and SixpenceBritish Music and ArtisteLilt of the Waltz
Money Go Round
Whispers in Tahiti
duke Box Favourites
Close down

A full afternoon of music will
be broadcast from 2ZA to-day,
commencing with "Popular Artists on Parade" at 2 o'clockand including Alfredo Campoli,Vera Lynn and Vaughn Monroe
ambng the featured entertainers.---

Romance and adventure onthe high seas with #The SeaRover," Marlow the mate, and
young Atkins who sail the seasin search of the pirate Black.beard; a thrilling story especi-ally for the younger listenersat 6.15 p.m. every Saturday fromthe four ZB Stations.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.


